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Breakdown Voltage

15

16

17

18

19

20

0 50 100 150

DL04-18F1

TYP
IR = 5mA

Junction Temperature  Tj  [°C]

B
re

ak
do

w
n 

V
ol

ta
ge

  
V

B
R
  [

V
]



Peak Surge Reverse Current
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Clamping Voltage
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